
WHY BUY A 

© The Lincoln Electric Co.  All Rights Reserved. www.lincolnelectric.com

Generator
JUST FOR A STORM?

LINCOLN ELECTRIC ENGINE DRIVEN 
WELDER/GENERATORS

POWER IT. BUILD IT. REPAIR IT.
ALL YEAR ROUND.



Ga
so

lin
e

Di
es

el

 Bulldog® 5500

 Outback® 145 

 Outback® 185

 Ranger ® 225 

 Ranger ® 250 GXT

 Ranger ® 305 G 

 Ranger ® 305 D 

Po
la

rit
y

M
od

e

MODEL SPECSOUTPUT

Current Range
(Amps)

Engine Type HP & Speed
(rpm)

No. of
Cyl.

AC Generator 
Power (In Watts)

(S)=Surge
(P)=Peak 

(C)=Continuous

CC DC  50-185 DC

CC DC

CC AC 1

1

1

2

2

2

3

9.5 @ 3,600

9.5 @ 3,600

14 @ 3,600

23 @ 3,600

23 @ 3,600

23 @ 3,600

18.8 @ 3,600

H x W x D
in. (mm)

25.6 x 21.8 x 31.5
(651 x 553 x 800)

25.6 x 21.8 x 31.5
(651 x 553 x 800)

25.6 x 21.8 x 31.5
(651 x 553 x 800)
29.9 x 21.5 x 42.3
(759 x 546 x 1074)

29.9 x 21.5 x 42.3
(759 x 546 x 1074)

29.9 x 21.5 x 42.3
(759 x 546 x 1074)

29.9 x 21.5 x 52.3
(759 x 546 x 1327)

 50-145 DC

Kohler® CH395

Kubota® D722
Diesel

EPA Tier 4 Final

Kohler® CH395

Kohler® CH440

Kohler® OHV
Command® CH23S

Kohler® OHV
Command® CH23S
(Electric Fuel Pump)

Kohler® OHV
Command® CH23 Gas

(Electric Fuel Pump)

 70-140 AC

CC/CV DC  50-225 DC

CC/CV DC

CC/CV DC
  20-305 DC

  40-300 DC Pipe

  20-250 DC TIG

  20-305 DC

  40-300 DC Pipe

  20-250 DC TIG

CC/CV AC/DC
  50-250 DC 

  50-250 AC

  5,500 (S)

  4,000 (C)

  4,750 (P)

  4,250 (C)

  5,700 (P)

  5,200 (C)

  10,500 (P)

  9,000 (C)

  11,000 (P)

  10,000 (C)

  10,000 (P)

  9,500 (C)

  10,000 (P)

  9,500 (C)

WELDER/GENERATOR MODELS
Select the Lincoln Electric welder/generator that’s right for you.

MC12-15

POWER IT. Build It. Repair IT. 
ALL YEAR ROUND. 
When you buy a generator, you can power up lights and tools when you need it. When you invest in a Lincoln Electric
welder/generator, you can build and repair almost anything ALL YEAR ROUND. 

POWER IT. BUILD IT. REPAIR IT.


