WI-IY BUY A DENEZATORASIORMI



LINCOLN ELECTRIC ENGINE DRIVEN

ALL YEAR ROUND.

WELDER/GENERATORS



LINCOLN **ELECTRIC**

The Performance You Need.

The Quality You Expect.

POWER IT. BUILD IT. REPAIR IT. ALL YEAR ROUND.

When you buy a generator, you can power up lights and tools when you need it. When you invest in a Lincoln Electric welder/generator, you can build and repair almost anything **ALL YEAR ROUND.**







POWER IT. BUILD IT. REPAIR IT.

WELDER/GENERATOR MODELS

Select the Lincoln Electric welder/generator that's right for you.



	MODEL	OUTPUT AC Generator			SPECS				
		Mode	Polarity	Current Range (Amps)	Power (In Watts) (S)=Surge (P)=Peak (C)=Continuous	Engine Type	No. of Cyl.	HP & Speed (rpm)	H x W x D in. (mm)
Gasoline	Bulldog® 5500	CC	AC	70-140 AC	5,500 (S) 4,000 (C)	Kohler® CH395	1	9.5 @ 3,600	25.6 x 21.8 x 31.5 (651 x 553 x 800)
	Outback® 145	CC	DC	50-145 DC	4,750 (P) 4,250 (C)	Kohler® CH395	1	9.5 @ 3,600	25.6 x 21.8 x 31.5 (651 x 553 x 800)
	Outback® 185	CC	DC	50-185 DC	5,700 (P) 5,200 (C)	Kohler® CH440	1	14 @ 3,600	25.6 x 21.8 x 31.5 (651 x 553 x 800)
	Ranger® 225	CC/CV	DC	50-225 DC	10,500 (P) 9,000 (C)	Kohler® OHV Command® CH23S	2	23 @ 3,600	29.9 x 21.5 x 42.3 (759 x 546 x 1074)
	Ranger® 250 GXT	CC/CV	AC/DC	50-250 DC 50-250 AC	11,000 (P) 10,000 (C)	Kohler® OHV Command® CH23S (Electric Fuel Pump)	2	23 @ 3,600	29.9 x 21.5 x 42.3 (759 x 546 x 1074)
	Ranger® 305 G	CC/CV	DC	20-305 DC 40-300 DC Pipe 20-250 DC TIG	10,000 (P) 9,500 (C)	Kohler® OHV Command® CH23 Gas (Electric Fuel Pump)	2	23 @ 3,600	29.9 x 21.5 x 42.3 (759 x 546 x 1074)
Diesel	Ranger® 305 D	CC/CV	DC	20-305 DC 40-300 DC Pipe 20-250 DC TIG	10,000 (P) 9,500 (C)	Kubota® D722 Diesel EPA Tier 4 Final	3	18.8 @ 3,600	29.9 x 21.5 x 52.3 (759 x 546 x 1327)

